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 PETITIOW FOR ZONING VARLANCE js- 3492
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONEE. OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: .. ‘ ‘

The uadersigned, legai cwner{s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is
.+, deseribed in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a
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.9.£-.:2.§ :__19..1';;?\3. _q;‘__‘ib_e___!_.'_gggjn_z;g_q__1_5__"--__ and -permit- m..qe.uo}g. -structunre-{shed)

in the front yard instead o:g th? required rgar{nrd and 1802.3.C.1 to allow a rear yard
e Rzl toner ot Baltimore Sounty io (e Zong Law of Baltimore Gounty;. for the
following reasons: (indicu'e hardship or practical difficulty) Because of the height of my
house and the height of the two siory house to my right,if the dish
was put in the “azck yard as per zoning code,l could not receive ihe .
signuals from ths satellite belt,tven if the dish were moved to %tne baukx
of the house it would have to te Jjust as high to bi iny good,.It ?%i “ 9 | |
Placed at the present location to be as less consplclous as posSs e - _ | Ce ' |
and still work?I was &nformed by Bulio. County that if the dish were not . _ DA_\CI;T}MORE COUNTY

aver 10' wide I would not need a building permit,but thattvan electrical BT ORE COUNTY
permit was required,l obtained an electrical permit #PCO4€52,and the oy ; -YLANDQQ“MIORKS

o bPI%%} e %g qp%st%& da.n&) aa%‘srgx%se%qaé pxee‘gcxx"fb]éd ?'82 oning Regulations.

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of
Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County, :

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEF
May 31, 1985 ¥ . m@;‘o}‘msm.na

COUNTE. OFFICE BLDG. Mr. & Mrs. John G. Eidman lst. : '
o ; o o . : & . 7 . _ ) 111 W. Chesapeake Ave. 6735 5. River Drive : JUI? 3, 1985
Case Ro, 85-4T-A - o SR Toutens maryland 21204 1 Baltimore, Maryland 21220 _ : ‘
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I/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
under the penalties of perjury, that I/we
are the legal owner(s) of the property
which is the subject of this Petition.
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. ) - ' ‘ L oo ' .77 HMr. Arnold J.ab].on
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING ' _ Nicholas B. Commodari : Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
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. . [‘;1J.P' .-55E:£§1n-1-
Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): NLRL

T i . pme
.......................................... PRI teh |

i - ' k ai RE: JItem No. 296 - Case No. 85-347-A
County Office Buildin } Chairman
111 W).f Chesapeake Ave:glue ‘ ' . Petitioners - John 5. Eidman, 1st., et ux

‘Towson, Maryland 21204 ' 1 e Variance Fetition |  Re: Item $296 (1934-1985)

LG : ok S . ' _
. : ~ ey X : urea Dear Mr. & Mrs. Eidman: Property Owners John G. Eidman
Your ¥ tition has been received and accepted for filing :néln:e?fng : S/W side South Ri“er Road

Lo 1985,
’ 3 Tth day of May ’ bepartmant of Tre Zonirg Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub- District 15th
z-.wn..;:,A, i : | ' P Traffic Engineering mitted with the above referenced petition. The following comments
" .C-A- | | State Roads Commisssion are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action
_ Beresy o requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans ar :
Fire Pravention preblems with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing Dear Mr, Jablon:

“ 1 3 ‘ : on thi
Ciry and Svate : 5 7 | _ | Health Department this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with

the Zoning Commissioner with recommendati
m ons a 1
erarece oo the requested somine, S to the suitability of

,ﬂ{-_e;.ﬂj;méﬂk:ﬁi1du§juf;ﬁiev5\ﬂﬁ

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this
office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the subject
item. - . .

Attorney for Petitioner: Building D
2 ing Department

Petitionerdohn G. Eidman, lst., et ut Received by: Board of Lducation

Encloced are all comments susmitted From th |
~ e members of the
Committee at this time that offer or request irformation on your

Fo : B 3 ] :; . :
md, 21220 L iﬁiﬁxg;er Chairman, Zoning Plans : soming hamipistration  petitlon. If similar comments from the remaining rembers are received,

Chairamn, foning ? | éndua"ul T Will Toruard than o omme Othordise. oneoing rembers are ¢ | Since ro public facilities are involved, this office has no comment,
_ ) evelopment informative will be placed in the rearing file, This petition was

: : : accepted for filin . Vi trul
Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con- 7 4 : hearing scheduled gcggrs?e ?ate of the enclcsed filing certificate ard a : y truly yours,
tract purchaser or representative to be contacted ) gLy« // /ﬂw

"E:l‘)f 1::‘{11 5F )f()ljl‘:i . - . . 1&511:5; ‘\. ’1}\!%1([‘520 l’c !;l F] (:Ili.iifs

o . Bt.:reau of Public Services
/_jiéd/..‘-&d 5 W&' JaM:PMO:blp

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI
Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

Phone Na, General Comments:

City and State

City and State

Attorney’s Telephone No.:
¢c: File
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of , 19_B%_, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as NBC:nr
r

equired by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in 4wo newspapers of general circulation through-
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
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County, on the , 1983 __, at 10300 o'clock
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ST, baMone county BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

#5a%e” | FIRE DEPARTMENT - - =\ DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES May 13, 1985

BT/ TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204-2586 ‘ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
LA

UNTY . ; g & INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
e NG AND ZONING 494-4500 5/ 494-3610

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 1
494-3211 : PAUL H. REINCKE - TED ZALESK!, JR.

iz i Arnold Jablon
ANE. ] HIEF : :
NORMAN E. GERDER i_ DIRECTOR

T0.-.Zoning Conmissiener ...______ Date_..lune 5. 138p- N%, ..

R FITTY

Norman E. Gerber
FroM. Directof of Planning

- e A i o - - -

#r, Arnold Jablon
Zoning Commissioner

[ [ i Mr. ATnold Janlon, Zoning Comsissicner o .
Office of Planning and Zoning e, Aruold J Zan { Petition for Variance--85-347-A

Baltimore Couniy Office Building Towson, Maryland 21204 Criti
5 ' riti
Towson, Maryland 21204 SUBJECT..Critical Area Comments_.

R e
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Hr. Arnold Jahlon Mav 29, 985

Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 2120

Dear Mr. Jablont

Attention: Nick Commodari, Chairman 2 Commemts an Iten # 296  Zoning Advisory Committws Mesting are as follove:

_ This petition is consistent with i

Zoni ] 1 L R G : 1S 1 the requirements of th Y

Zoning Plans Advisory Comnittee Property overs  John G. Eilzom, ¢t ur (CRITICAL ARFA) : Bay Critical Arca Act provided the attachedqmiti ative mezserCl‘esapeake
3 : S/W Side South River Road implemented g ures are

Re: Zoning Advisory Meeting of APRRIL 30, 1985

item # 2?@ + ¥ Locationt
Property Gwner: Joued G, B1DMa M, aTuw Property Owner: John G. Eidman, et ux %) Districts 15th.
Location: SLI/3i10E Sout RWER Rp

o) / \ g !
Dear Mr. Jablon: Locatiorn:  S/W side South River Road ; AFPLICAR.E ITEMS ART CTRCLEDY ﬂv{/ ‘S‘j
N, YA~ 6
The Division of Current Planning and Development has reviewed the subject ITtem No. : 296 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of 4-30-85 ; e ’ . ; ; ; QZ’-

RIREET gt T o P e RN

petition anu offers the following comments. The items checked balow are : ] Nc_)rman E. Gerber
applicable. Cent lemen : : 4 building and other miscellanecus permits shall be required before the start of any constructien, Director of Planning Zoning

()‘}There are no site planning factors requiring comment.

A County Review Group Meeting ¥s required. . @ fesidentials Two . _ . NEG:PJS:eds
{ A Eount; Review G:-ou: meeti:g was held and the minutes will be Pursuant to your reguest, the referenced property has been surveyed by tl?.ts ; r:;u:rod ;n M;::; :;;:::c:“giw ﬁﬂiﬂf:/::';:quiﬂd to 21- a %t‘mlz;timhm- sesl of a 3
forward by the Bureau of Public Services, o Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X" are applicable and reguired ‘ Attach

)Thg;f:tiois D%;: g'l'a: ;:;‘%e;h;:a:ﬁé :::ﬁ:r:rlzt“ defined as a : ' to be corrected cr incorporated into the final plans for the property. _ D. Comerciali Tares sets of construction od and o by & Pegistersd in Maryland Architect
subdivision. . drawirgs seal Lened Fegistersd in Maryland Archs
JA record plat will be required and must be recorded prior ; er Enginesr shall be required to file with & permit application., Reproduced seals are not ssceptable.

.+, 1ssuance of a building permit. {( ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are regquired and shall be

Ji:e ﬂfcesi 1: not S:ﬂ:f:gtgﬂ;; act satisfactory : focated at intervals or feet aleng an approved road in H ' :lli U:c c:lm;;- -;m-pt khmst_’nflo-tr-n{nnumh.g Iwellings Tequirs ¢ micosm of 1 hour fire yating for
. i . s e —— , ¢ arior 1 FOUDE TOQULTS hour wal :
)Thg parking ag:azgement {s not satisfactory. : accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by ihe b than 310 to 4n interior 1ot 1ine. Any vail built ;9_1::; tnrerier 3ot Tine ety fequize » r::;lufp::-to;“ », Andrea Van Arsdale
lPark!ng calculations must be shown on the plan. . Department of Public Works. wall. See Table LC1, Sectiom 1LOT, Bectiom 1u06.Z snd Table 1L0OZ. Fo openlngs are permitted iz an 5 C
YThis property contains soils which are defined as wetlands, and exterior wall within 3'-0 of an interiar lot iine. oastal Zone Planner

develonment on these sofls is prohibited. A _ ] ) )

: s5eco a I vek he site, ~
)Construction in or alteration of the flundﬁla[i)n 1? proh:hited ' second means of vehicle access is required for the s The structure doss not appear to oamply with Table 5C for perwissable height/sres. Reply to the requestad James G. Hoswell
under the provisions of Section 22-93 of the Developmen The ture doss not appeer to y Tasle S0 i) - ey ‘s | James G
}ggg}:;:l:::'of this site may constitute a potential conflict with The vehicle dead end condition shown at ] constructlon typs im provided, See Table L0l mnd 50 and bave your Architect/Enginsar contact tais éapartment,
the Baltimore County Master Plan, : A ) calin K. Thacker

i 8oard The requested variarce appears to comflict with Secti ¢ of the Baltimore

YThe amended_ Development Plan was approved by the Planning Boar _ e seqsen ctms wo(a) . t2lin K. Thacker

cc: Robert W. Marriott, Jr.
Deputy Director of Planning

on - h . . . .
JLandscaping: Must comply with Baltimore County Tandscape Manual, ] : - EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department,

The property is located in a deficient service area as defined by ‘ . 5 ] . . ' .
)Biglplgg-'m{ No building permit may be issued until a Rese""': - The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the a?ﬁﬁm&ng:t;ﬂ&dm- of ::az;:-bl- mtm' "E‘J'uﬁlm'ﬁiﬁu"ﬁ‘m‘f’ﬁim mt&“u v People s Counscl
{i::pacity Use Certificate has been issved. The deficifnt service : . Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation. . mtm.%m:dg,mfu ;g mmd T G;;“;:r-::or:: ﬁm“. mlmgoxgﬁizntw'a:

)The property 1s Jocated In a traffic area controlled by a "0" level . E] _ to Mixed Uses + Ses Bsction 312 of the Puilding Code.

intersection as defined by Bil} 178-79, and as conditions change ’ The kuildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall ' '

1 Areas , . X X . H ‘
:::filfe::%:::g ::L:ﬁ?gym:;: él:;\t‘;déw:mz]?asic services free ' comply with all applicable requirements of the National Fire Protection § NOTE: Fossible @Tht Propossd project appsars to be Jocated in & Flood Plain, Tidal/Biverina, Please ses the stteched

s R . - ., . ain copy of Bectiom 516.0 af the Building Cods as sdopied by B 17-85. 8 lans shiall ahew orvec
()()Add fonal comments: BA‘f Association Standard No, 101 *Life Safety Code®, 1976 edition prior flood pl slevations sbove sss level for the lot and ;- t.u:.:-‘u t{nﬁ:-la fmlu;:.;‘pb:-mtl e '
W&Mﬁ:&ﬂ:&&ﬁ_— - to occupancy.
R LOE D a ; Py [

-

B Gf

Cn-nm. \1 1]
Site plans are approved, as drawn.

7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this time.

T _ . Eugene A. Bober ] ] ’ z
Chief, Current Flanning and Development . Noted andm
Sames Hoswell REVIEWER: /5 i

Approved:

These abbreviated comments reflect only on the infarmation provided by the dravings submitted to thw O:Tice
of Flanning and Zoning and ure not intanded to be construed ss the full extent of ay pernit, ©f desired
the applicant may obtain smdditionul information by visiting Room 122 of the County Gffice Building at 111
W. Chesapeake Avenue, Touson, Maryland 7120V,

il C(’"
Fire Prevention Bureau 7 retler © £ A
- s C. B. Burnhas, Chief
Building Plans Review
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; Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Petition and it
%

- ' appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulativns would/would not

3 result i practical difficulty and unreasonable hard<hip npon the Petitioner(s) and the granting of
é the variance(s) requested will/will not adverseiy affect the health, safety, and general welfare of
4 .
'} the commurity, the variance(s) should /shogld not be granted.
3 Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ——
? duy of . 19 , that the herein Petition for Variance(s) to permit
i
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atlantic satellite supply
24 lee street, annapolis, md. 21401

- B

Mr. Amold Jablon,

Zoning Commissioner

: Baltimoare County

; 113 West Chesapeske Ave.
'f Towsor, MD 21204

9 July 1985

Care s FE-247-A
JUAN G. srben AN, T 2o

Mr. Jabion,

Please excuse the deley in my report to you referencing the zoning
heering on the Satellite Antenna balonging to Mr. Jokn Eidman of Cr.mse.

As you may recall, ha was granted his requested Veariance for his
sntenna which is instalied next to and attached to his house in the side
yard. You requested that | re-evaluete the height of the entenna with
respect to possibly lowering it a bit as to make its’ appearance less
obvious to his neighbors. | performed the evaluation and conf lnnef! my

' origional decisior. ior the present height. Two trees in Mr. Eidman's
waterfront yard would biock the reception frem the lower end of the Clerk
Geostationary Belt. These Sstellites represent over 45 channels of

'- premium progreming (HBN,Cinemax, ESPN, etc).

I hope this information will be of heip to yeu in justifying your

decision for the variaonce. As you know, this dispute between Mr. Eidman

and his neighbor across the street is of a personal matter thet evidently

precedes the Sateliite antenna by several years. | would hope that in time

| they wi!l resolve their personsi dispute outside the zoning commission.

Thank you for your time and if you have any questions , please give me 8

call.

e TR &k [ R PR T IR ]

Skip Davis
266-5669
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REQUIRED MITIGATIVE PRACTICES REGARDING RECORDED LOTS LOCATED
IN THE CHESAPEAKE BAY GRITICAL AREA WHERE A VARIANCE IS BEING
REQUESTED WHICH RESULTS IN AN INCREASE IN IMPERVIOUS SURFACE

1. Where a lot is less than 1/2 wooded, individual trees shall be planted and
maintained based on the following formula:

Square Feet

Number of Trees

0 - 200 1 conifer or 2 minor decidious trees (e.g., flowering
shrubs.)

201 - 400 2 conifers or 4 minor decidious trees.

401 - 600 3 conifers or 6 minor decidious trees, or 1 major
decidious tree.

Above 600

No less than 1 conifer or 2 minor decidious trees for
every 200 square feet or fraction therof of impervious
area or 1 major decidious tree for every 600 square
feet or fraction thereof of impervicus area.

2. The amount, concentration and velocity of runoff from new impervious surfaces
shall be controlled by encouraging its infiltration into the ground and/or by
retention-detention devices. This can be accomplished by rooftop storage,
over-sized rainspouts, directing downspouts into underground retention-
detention devices (e.g., perforated pipes placed in underground gravel beds,
perforated rain barrels, impervious paving on surfaces, ete.), spreading over

lawn area, use of retention-detention berns. Usually a combination of these
devices is most effective.

s,
T

BAL.iMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

The above referenced property is the subject of an active violation
case, C-85-836. When this is scheduled, please notify:

Linda Crosswhite
6728 South River Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 2120

Mary Ann Zampini

6733 South River Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21220

JHT :ech

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CGRRESPONDENCE

Arnold Jablon
TQ.__Zoning Commissioner Date June 6

- ms e o T e e e i i  a —  m = =

Please consider my comments for the Chesapeake Bay
Critical Areas review, dated June 4, 1985, in making your
findings in the subject case. If the petitioner's request
is granted, it is requested that the order be conditioned
accordingly. Additionally, this office is opposed to the
granting of the requested height variance for the antenna
dish. Please note the proposed regulations currently before
the County Council are for height maximums of 15 feet.

Norman E. Gerbgr,
Office of Planning
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atlantic satellite supply
24 lee street, annapolis, md.' 21401

Mr. Arnold Jablon

Zoning Commissioner
Baitimore County

8 April 1985

RE: Mr. Jot:n Eidman
6735 South River Drive
Baitimore, MD 21220

Mr. Jablon,

Mr. John Eidman is requesting a variance for the Satellite telovision
antenna on his property. The 10’ wire mesh antenna is now localed along
the side of his house on a 22° steel pipe with approximately 1 foot standoff,
and is secured in 1500 1bs. of concrete.

The site survey to determine the correct look angie’ for the North
Americae Sateilites, revealed that the cnly position available is where the
antenna is now located. The backyard {(streetside) does not provide
low-angle positions due to blockage by Mr. Eidman's house and his next
door neighbor's house at 6733 South River Drive.

Pleasogivoyouroonﬂd«ationtomsummuonmdmopermananoeof
the existing location. Thank you and if you have any questions regarding
this equipment, please give me a call.

—
= :,7q;7§r<,_.___

skip Davis

266-5839
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DEPARTMENT OF STATE PLANNING | IN RE: PETITION ZONING VARTANCES * BEFORE THE g
| SW/S of South River Road, :
| ' BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21201-2363 32;3’;&2;;"%?3}%;& ) :
S R HARRY HUGHES CONSTANCE LIEDER 15th E;ection District s OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
. 3 GOYERNOR SECRETARY ]
. . ? John G. Eidman, et ux, b Case No. 85-34T7-A
J June 7, 1985 pPetitioners #
¥ R 4 ® & = 23 = ® = B !
E Arnold Jablon, Zoning Commissioner FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW
§ ' County Office Building L .
é : nold JC—blon. :.‘..I'I‘&'Dld Jublon 11] West Chesapeake Avenue The Petitioners herein request variances to per‘mit accessory structures, E -
é Zcring Commissioner 7 oas i Commissioner Towson, Maryland 21204 %
- -t - eead ~ SLSS PR H W
: Mg i the side and front yards, respectively, in- :
1 B2ltimore Tounty Maryland Rzltimore Tounty Marylund Dear Mr. Jablon: i.e., a satellite dish and shed, in the ' ’ A
4 . . .. d a rear yard setback of 26 feet instead of " R L
. The Department of State Planning has received notice of application Number stead of the required rear yard an y é Y M
Dear Sir; Dear Sir; 85-347-A pursuant to the Notification Procedures established by State Planning ‘ ion to their home, as more PO et )
- P - - ) : i i i ; the required 30 feet in order to construct an addition to ’ AT 3 A
17 . Reun . of 6724 S ,ﬂypﬂ_ bﬂ,,ap 54_52‘,,7 Sf A7 - . and Baltimore County. The applxcar_%o:} proposes develop:?ent t.:ha_it may affect : . - B
re) J /(/- fnc_lCz in ) : = S D 5 I ﬁ;/g,z;/,(a L’ /%,{,f(_l/M/(( I 672y S fjuﬁ’{ bj( . the Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Initial Planning Area identified in §8-1807(a) bed petitioners' Exhibit 1. . 3 F |
4 find @@ obdjection to the satellite dish in it's present £ind MO objection to the satellite dis % in it's present of the Natural Resources Article of the Annotated Code of Maryland. particularly described on re 1 |
y < S.River Rd, Baita.und. 21229, a z ! 12202 s ied. Ralph C. Davis, a partner in At- : %g T ot
location at 6735 location at 6735 S.River Ra. Baitd,Nc. 21220, The Department is interested in this application and requests that this letter The Petitioners appearsd and testifie P ’ 4 o | CLRE .
- be made a part of the record or case file concerning the application, If the of the dish, alsc testified on T ‘ . z* 5
; applicant submits an analysis concerning §8-1813 of the Natural Resources Article, lantic Satellite Supply Company, the installer ' ; . o
3 please send the Department a copy. Also, please send the Department a copy of the 7Zamaini - _ o
] in: . : . ; . da Crosswhite and Nick Zamp ;
Tnank You },,l /( Trnank Ydu f , ez // findings made under 88-1813. The information will keep State Planning informed behalf of the Petitionesrs. Robert and Lin ' E g 1
s J)@/M’ - about land use changes affecting the Critical Area. ol B SR
j Yo W M M/) & 8 neighbors, appeared as Protestants. ‘?"jai”: I
z i 2 E : We appreciate your making us a party of record in this matter. | . . 1s on Swan E B¢
; 3{:90’ Counly of ' Sate of {/ZZ o fy of Testimony indicated that the subject property, zoned D.R.5.5, o % T
: * —r--;l-nd and sworn to be.ore me this ounly © Very sincerely yours, Swan Creek. : »
LB of /f 19 5. I : T l"""‘*ﬂ erd | sworp fo before me this Creek and South River Road and, according to the Fetitlorers, faces = _ §-
f, # . ? " ‘éf c:r -f 19 ” .. . S c kK but F o F . g
£ M » Notary Public - : EE"% 7 f/j/ ' + 2 ) : Most ©o° the homes constructed in the last i5 years or so face Swan C(ree S g |
: e A O ¢ Notary Public ' e §e.-90
4 &’M‘“‘m%@-‘—'f % Larry F. Duket . ’ which is located L Ak
%/ Mw«f;@&m?&/ ,,/9'/’{ Critical Areas Coordinatof, many of the older homes face the road. The Crosswhites' home, LT 1
; . - 4 s O B
; : LFD:bes 2 few lots to the south, faces the road. Mr. Zampini lives irmediately to the - f:s & i E
3 H . Pl = P B
L 1 P
o norph. e
= \ E‘The Petitioncrs have had a 10" x 10* shed located near the south property
(W
1 —
e T e e g ‘;’g; 11r¢§§in the front portion of their property for 11 years. Jt is in poor condi-
-.7- - . . ; + e ;g - r oo - . — \ [{ -
ol A TR S I "3':’5 Vi - X tiqr:’;:t and they wish to replace it by building one exactly the same sine. The
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~ii3 Appeals ordered the Petitioners to remove the shed in Case No. CBA-80-127. How- side and the Petitioners' home, the dish would be ineffective 1f placed on the The provisions of this article apply only to principal uses _ :;gﬁgé° 6?2 thgzgthgg 2322'2935 gggt?$9ig)ﬂa§?igghV- Stati’ § ;
g except as otherwise specified (as in Item 405,4.C,12) or un- . s ' . ’ » ca@jdnerence Lo P 7
ever, there 1is nothing in that Order which directs the Petitioners to do so0; road side of the house. Mr. Davis also testified that the dish needs to have less the provision implicitly relates to accessory usage (as : t“edmea?1“5 of “?rds does "?E*:?q“1'e]°" permit is°1at;°“ Er b o -
in Section 405A).  (emphasis added) g words rom their context since] the meaning o the ;
4 indeed, the Order refers to a fence owned by Mr. Zampini. such height to be effective. ‘ plainest words in a statute may be controlled by the context .
3 Therefore, the Council has recognized that "accessory uses" are to be included - .« . "' Inconstruing statutes, therefore, results that {
o 5] The Petitioners also wish to construct a 20' x 25' addition to the rear of The Petitioners seek relief from Sections 400.1, 400.3, and 1B02.3.C.1, are unreasonable, 1llogical or inconsistent with common, : . .
S in addition to accessory bulldings in Section 400.1. This intent is obviocus and sense should be avolded whenever possible consistent with P .
' their home, which would require a rear yard setback of 26 feet. Testimony was pursuant to Section 307, Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (BCZR). the statutory language. with the real legislative intention r
o RREY not contradictory. prevalling over the intention indicated by the ilteral mean- : -
R o clear that there 1s no other place in which to locate the proposed addition. The Baltimore County Zoning Regulations {BCZR) are inclusive. Only those ing. B. F. Saul Co. v. West End Park, 250 Md. 707, 246 A.2d 5 -
: L The meaning of the plainest words in a statute may be controlled by the 591 (1968); Sanza v. Md. Board of Censors, 245 Md. 319, 226 ¢ it
1 Property on the water has always presented a difficult and complex problem. uses permitted elther by right or by special exception are delineated in the A.2d 317 (1967}; Height v. State, supra. H
4 context, A statute should be so construed that all its parts harmonlze with - :
e _ R The front or rear of such property has been a matter of controversy for some BCZR. If not listed, a use is not allowed. Any use other than those permitted The 1intent of the BCZIR must be determined as being coastrued as a whole, B *iﬁ?- y
T%r ' R each other and render them consistent with its general object and scope. Pitt- 3 Bty
' = time. As a result, accessory buildings and structures have grown up like weeds and being c. .,led on by right or by special exception is prohiblted. Kowalski See Smith v. Miller, 249 Md. 390. g
: man v. Housing Authority, 25 A.2d 466, . |
on both the water side and road side of existing homes, legal or illegal, based v. Lamar, 334 A.2d 536 (1975). If there were no approgriate provision to cover While Section 1BO1.7.7.A.14 appears to permit accessory uses or structures N
FORRS 7 The basic principles of statutory construction were comprehensively set out ot
o : on what is considered the front or rear yard. Here, the Petitioners consider such uses, then they would be totally prohibited. I do not belleve the Balti- {the terms are combined by definition, Section 101) without restriction, it is
A e by the Court of Appeal: in State v. Fabritz, 276 Md. 416 (1975), cert. denied,
' the road side thelr rear, and it 1s there they wish to construct this addition. more County Council (Council) intended such. clear that the intent of the Council was to subject sucnh uses or structures to
425 0.3, 942 (1976):
Indeed, the Protestants do not oppose the addition. Section 1B01.1.A.14, BCZR, permits accessory uses or structures as a matter Section 400. ;
The cardinal rule in the construction of statutes is to ef- 1
Finally, the Fetitioners have constructed a satellite dish, 10 feet in di- of right in a D.R. zone. Section 101--Definitions, BCZR, defines an [alccessory fectuate the real and actual intention of the Legislature. The record unequivocally establishes that the dish serves no use other than i
/ Purifoy v. Merc. Safe Dep. & Trust, 273 Md. 58, 327 A.2d 483 ‘
oo 4 ameter, on top of a pole, making the total height 26 feet, in the side yard ad- use or structure as one which 1s customarily incident and subordinate to and {1974); Scovilie Serv., Inc. v. Comptroller, 269 Md., 290, the receipt of television signals, a use obviously incidental and subordinate to - s
. S 306 A4.2d 534 (1973); Height v. State, 225 Md. 251, 170 A.2d . T e
‘ Jacent to the south property line. Although that neighbor does not object to serves as a principal use or structure; is subordinate in area, extent, or pur- 212 (1961}. Equally well settled is the principle that the principal use of this property. A sateilite dish is a device used or de- SR y
. statutes are to be construed reasconably with reference to N
- lfb the dish either, Mr. and Mrs. Crosswhite and Mr. Zampini do. They argued that, pose to the principal use or structure; 1is located on the same lot as the prin- the purpose to be accomplished, Walker v. Montgomery County, signed to receive electromagnetic signals from earth-orbiting satellites and .
PE 244 Md. 98, 223 A.2d 181 (1966}, and in light of the evils ? .
b in their opinion, property values will decline and blame the dish for interfer- cipal use or structure served; and contributes to the comfort, convenience, or or mischief sought to be remedied, Mitchell v. State, 115 other extraterrestrial sources and is external or attached to the exterior of o
- Md. 360, 80 A.2d 1020 (1911); in other words, every statu-
. ing with their TV reception., Mrs. Eldman testified that she specifically asked necessity of the occupants in the principal use or structure served. Unlike the tory enactment must be 'considered in its entirety, and in any building. The term inclues satellite earth stations, satellite television
'Q the context of the purpose underlying [its] enactment,!' : .
the neighbor to the south if they had any interference and was assured there was R.C. zones, when an accessory use or structure, such as swimming poocls, tennis ! Glant of Md. v. State's Attorney, 267 Md. 501 at 509, 298 : antennae, satellite dish antennae, cr any other devices designed to receive sig-
- ‘ A.2d 427, at 432 (1973}. Of course, a statute should be
. none, and they do not have any with their other TV which is not connected to the ccrts, garages, utility sheds or others, is subject to Section 400, BCZR, the construed according to the ordinary and natural import of ' nals from satellites in the manner described above. A satellite dish is more
B — ¢y ) 1ts language, since It is the language of the statute which
disp. Mr. Crosswhite pointed out that the front of his home faces the road, and - D.F} =zones do not so specifically make such uses subject to the restrictions = constitutes the primary source for determining the legisla- <7 thap a TV aerial mounted on a roof top. Its Intent 1s to expand the visual hor-
3 > T‘: tive intent. Grosvenor v, Supervisor of Assess., 271 Md. .'E:_ i
efpd ime he steps out of his home, he has to see this ugly and unsightly dish. — el Reated in therein. However, if the result so implied would be fo'" wed, it = . 232, 315 A.2d 758 (1374); Height v. State, supra. Where =4 izops available and exhibits technilogical advancement beyond limits 1maginable
ke b ol there 1s no ambiguity or obscurity in the language of a b 7
Sir. Davis testified that the dish can only be placed on the water's edge or g woull permit an accessory use or structure, nat a building, to be placed on a o EE statue, there is usually no need to look elsewhere to ascer- o for rely mortal TV aerilals. Section 300.1.a, BCIR, 1s not applicable. Sec-
!z 2 =2 N tain the intention of the Legislature, Purifoy v. Merc.- o 2
iﬂ‘ he side yard to be effective. There needs to be a line of unobstructed = lot] dnrestricted by Section 400.%, BCZR, in any D.R. zone. This clearly was not | Safe Deposit & Trust, supra. Thus, where statutory language bt ioy=400 is.
+ F ‘ad ffa m“ is plaln and free from ambigulty and expresses a definite [
sighf’ to the satellites orbiting the Earth, and there are only these two loca- > the} #ntent of the Council. Section B400, BCZR, enacted within Bill No. 18, > and sensible meaning, courts are not at liberty to disregard w phn area variance may be granted where strict applicalion of the zoning
: oy o the natural import of words with a view towards making the —
tiqn on this property. Due to the location of Mr. Zampini's house on the north 1 19%3 stated: o statute express an intention which is different from its t:g PE% gation would cause practical difficulty to the petitioner and his property.
: ol & *ad (:; plain meaning, Gatewood v. State, 244 Md. 609, 224 A.2d 677 ) X
5 ad % & °
- - o L - -
-2 2 3 2 = -4 - a ~
> ‘e - < >'. 3-v= -yl >- Lo sond -t e
- .
. “ :L:___:‘ JFi
McLean v. Soley, 270 Md. 208 (1973). To prove practical difficulty for an area subject, however, to the following restrictions which are conditions precedent PETITION FOR VARIANCES
) variance, the petitioner must meet the following: to the relief herein granted: 15th Election District
e -ff[ 1. whether strict compliance with requirement would unrea- 1. The Petitioners shall attempt to reduce the height of LOCATION: Southwest side of ?outh Ri:e;.goadé 7§)ft. Northwest
S sonably prevent the use of the property for a permitted the dish and must report their conclusions to the Zon- of Loyola Drive (67353 South River Roa ZONTNG DESCRIPTION '
. B purpose or render conformance unnecessarily burdensome; ing Commissioner. :
o B fg 2. whether the grant would do substantial injustice to ap- 2. When the proposed addition is constructed, additional DATE AND TIME: Monda® June 10, 1985 at 10:00 a.m. ;
Vs plicant as well as other property owners in the dis- : trees shall be planted so that there will be no less i ] e . L ) 3
R trict or whether a lesser relaxation than that applied : than orie conifer or two minor deciducus trees, e.g., PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Cffice Building, 11l West Chesapeake Beginning on the southwest side o7 fouth Piver Road, 75" northwest 2
o 3 for would give substantial relief; and : flowering trees, for every 200 squar: feet or fraction Avenue, Towson, Maryland of ILoyola Drive, 5C' wide being lots 1€7-168, Part 2 of Harewood 2
- 3 : thereof of impervious area or one major deciducus tree ) .. .. . ) . Park and recorded emong the land records of Baltimore County in §5i
i 3. whether relief can be granted in such fashion that the ‘ for every 600 feet or fraciion therecof of impervious The Zoning Cormissioner of Daiiumiee Cowiiy, by authority of the Zoning Act and _ Plat Book 7, Fwlio 131. Alse known as 6735 South River Prad. 3 -
” spirit of the ordinance will be observed and public ; area. Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing: /
,b;@ ] ;
1 safety and welfare secured. | ; : ; Petition for Variances to permit an accessory structure :
A - | 3. Storm water run-off from buildings and other impervious : . e 1 4 in th y rd in liew ;
PR 3 Anderson v. Bd. of Appeals, Town of Chesapeake Beach, 22 Md. App. 28 (1974). ‘ surfaces shall be spread over the lawn area towards a (satellite dish) to be located in the side ya P
: ] suitable off-site drainage system. of the required rear yard and to permit a height of 26 ft. Em
. It is clear from the testimony that if the variances were granted, such use in lieu of the required 15 ft., and to perml; a: acces§orz 4
,5 4. Baltimore County, Maryland has reviewed this applica- structure {shed) in the frontbyaid ;n;;e;d of tte ;egilzge
o _? as proposed would not be contrary to the spirit of the BCZR and would not result tion involving property located in the Maryland Chesa- rear_yard and a4 rear yard setback o t. instea
S E peake Bay Critical Area and has determined that it is required 30 ft.
. ' J in substantial Adetriment to the public good. consistent with the requirements of the State of Mary-
g :
g o land to minimize adverse impacts on water guality and
SR After due conslderation of the testimony and evidence presented, it 1is fish, wildlife, and plant habitat.
‘Jf§§; “"f clear that a practical difficulty or unreascnable hardship would result if the Bei th : £ John G. Eid h
e - eing e properiy o ohn G. Eidman, et ux as showm on
. - A . . . T e
_iﬁ_ﬁggj- I instant variances were not granted. It has been established that the require- the plat filed with the Zoning Office.
b ;'_*N‘§ ment from which the Petitioners seek relief would unduly restrict the use of the iﬁ tgﬁ e¥en238?a;athis Pe{itionoés g;intgg a building permit Tiy Ee issued within
S e thirty y appeal peri e Zoning Commissioner wi owever, enter-
land due to the special conditions unique to this particular parcel, In addi- ! AJ/srl tg;g any reqﬁeSt fo; ahStay oftthe 15§:ance of zald perﬁlt dgrlnﬁ tE;S Peilog for
. g cause showm. Such request must received in writing by the date of the
tion, the variances requested will not be detrimental to the public health, cc: Mr. & Mrs. John G. Eidman hearing set above or made at the hearing.
safety, and general welfare,. Mr. & Mrs. Robert Crosswhite EgﬁgigEﬁagEou
i? Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of the property, and public hearing Mr. Nick Zampini ) ggﬂéggrggggésgégﬁER
..(:3 on this Petition held, and for the reasons given above, the variances requested ') Maryland Department of State Planning
' ——
[ A
% shopld be granted. — _People's Counsel
= o
i tterefore, 1T IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissiorer of Baltimore County, ! \1!
| &g N C}L igg %: :
‘,EEE N thig g day of July, 1985, that the Petition for Zoning Variances to D N
; 4
: - o SR
8 % perpgl accessory structures, 1l.e., a satellite dish and shed, in the side and 'l QQ &‘
. 4 o BN
P i N
< B fro & yards, respectively, in lieu of the required rear yard and a rear yard LCJJ {\\j
1< = 3
g% seth®Eck of 26 fect instead of the required 30 feet be and is hereby GRANTED, ;’_—_J D\ N
i " . .
o i
o <o
= g
wt walt oy — -7 -
= R ~6- B o« >
AL < > —T o o
i,'"i o (= o] -
" e T . e — Temgern o . oo o ot ; T ™. R i P e e e
e BN, /4 o o v falkad — - . R % EAT Wi A : T i - B e
] ' . 1 g & =
" S ’ O o 7

ﬂ"‘hh

i

‘%

A W mwne ow o —



. Ty L o A2 - - . M - e AN Rt et e s ¢ e £

ST TR o . . i K _ - ‘ . ; T e, s o o o —T——— ) _ T . = :' e — .
' B Mo o I A e s S 1 S s M Wi A, b g e e et o el T, e i1 Mg € e g i 4 e ST S 2 S i i SN b e S e SIS S B e gt e B D A e O O B T B g T T e i o g o R L 7 e T A S e ST A B Y il i o e e e RS S £ A T T G R e i e T SRR s, B B s W B T S, Y S ot O A i e T e TR Nogf e S S L B T v S Gt Ry ot o SR T s e G e S <2 o i : . — P e et o g, 4
i Ay igﬁmm:% i- ’M‘::.V,Tnmwmﬁu:rw LR R :-«::Amaa-— o R T L, AT, AT, mm_-ésuxnuiﬁ_p;‘q»ﬁiwm_wmmmﬁmw~m:n:§thiw&neﬁ;-;%:-:- s o I, NN 2 P e Bt Tl bty W‘mam:.m.uwﬁhrmmM.?:wwfww A ey A;Mtﬁvﬁﬁ?&quh*%«iw?‘ﬁmémmw g .;:'.;:;;,M *_t' - M‘lm:ﬂ;;“.,f *’Wﬂ‘: ;g’:ﬁf?:tm;xﬁmﬂ“f{::z; _:,: m::,;:iﬁ:j:;‘ .:.. ,,,,...;:;:_“;' ) ‘if:':‘fi“ﬂ g x"mﬂ mﬁ 'ih'
. I . L B " i . B .
2 - S ' ‘ (v a’ . L e
E i 4 ?* . e - TR e
,‘"’. . i
PR e * - * i = ‘,-,.w- : el
gt \ s iy 5 s,
i s f:; e {; Es 4 S
o) ! »y h . ”“ Y o 1%
fi I N i . = i w0 e "’3' {:j;} ;
T i 75 2" : - o o s
e e : ' ' Lo
s S o ~ .
e ¥ ‘ Q"" . -e ‘. 4 &
i e ’ Ay y wEC
’1&‘?‘" ‘3%‘ - s i ;’VA o
O t;:;. . .
) o L
3 A ’; %
2 ' {7 . e
R TP
15 .
:%:2 e ‘b‘;’ h "(- [
B B4 e ~ et i o -
; o S it . = b o e o B
i : - s . st i
i\ | . | |
: Plat for zoalng variance @ Q
" Ouners Jo.n G.EiAmzn % Sazrlacte Eidman A TNe ' ;
rimenree e Syniiser Al oammone counry
District *5,7.neé TLn, 3.3 . % AL T ;;.:.il,;, %&%&?F PLaNNING & ZONING ¥y 14, 1983
utliviziont pnwran? Pk o , MARY 2 ; :
i Sugliviziom mEIT S ars L < SouT™ RTTI2 RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCES : BEFORE THE ZCONING COMMISSIONER L 494-3353 LAND 21204 Mr. & Mrs. Joha C. Eidwea i S
To4s 1 T899 L 5o F B R Py SW/S of South River Rd., ’ 6733 Soutk River Drive P e
[ ] » v . ;
i Porcil 259 Tibop 54+9 T liy A1 f -s_ i 1273?ngt{.10§?1a D;L.i ) : O BALTIMORE COUNTY ARNOLD JABLON | Baleimore, Maryland 21220 :
. - o & o Sou iver Rd. ZONING COMMISSIONER
Tipe D. 3 3 15th District . NOTICE OF HEARING
L UNRVEES/TY DR RE: Petition for Veriances ;. - -
:1_ - JOHN G EIDMAN, et ux, : Case No. B5-347-A June 5. 1985 SW/3 of Seuth iivay Reed, 73 ft. MW of % TE .
= Petitioners ’ Lorala Drive (£739 Souts River Reed) ¥
Vit map Prorosor oz Joha €. Ridnan, ot ux ~ Petitionsrs ;o :
: Case o, .5—1‘701 i
- : ; -
: : ENTRY OF APPEARANCE Mr. and Mrs. John G. Eidman ! L o
i _ 6735 S. River Drive 3 : 3 R
, N C R € E ks Please enter the appearance of the Pecple's Counsel in the Baltimore, Maryland 21220 3 TIME: 10100 a.u, : g‘fm
: W P . . RE: Petition for Variances f . mead SRR
S ' above~capti¢c- d matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or SW/S South River Dr., 75' NW of _j DATE: 8y, June 10, 1983
- g - . . - Loyola Drive (6735 S. River Road) i . :
. — other proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary Case No. B5-347-a PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake L .
. John G. Eicdman, et ux - Petitioners : o
) - or final Order. : ; :
L ? | \/ - [\ . Avenue, Towson, Maryland :
.: : D. 0151 7,75 , ‘ Dear Mr. and Mrs. Eidman:
: |- S . T
“ £4 -7 pcle ; ————— ke -1 ‘I{JZ-LQ, /.'t-'{_n,r-‘i_?;"i"—i’-f/n%’fw This is to advis h 35.6 i isi
L i 2B .7 ) 0 advise you that $55.65 ig due for advertising and posting cet Linda Crosswhite 4
) N : 1 en Phylll.? Cole Friedman . of the above property. §728 Bowth River Drive 3
_ y | ‘ . NERL People's Counsel for Baltimore County : Baltimore, Marylead 21220 !
. - ‘ " ————— : . .--( s g ‘b hThm fetla) must be paid and our zoning sign and post returned on the day " Mary Ana Zsepial !
g oo, ; poEEeen y . o e hearin igi . ,
; (] lliF’d; : Ir‘_‘ 3}2‘: 8;‘ /1,'/7,_» /f// T 8 before an Order is issued. Do not remove sign until day of hearing. 4733 South River Drive :
I e | i : i o ‘ Jtie ey & et Bt e - Baltimere, Maryland 21220 ,,,‘
: . [ ' < E*lg;prr' i Do e A Peter Max Zimmerman ., . casemake the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and 3
| _ T N X 3 ].l..’-( = E 4” ety Deputy People's Counsel remit to Mrs. Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building, - P
| © T - Enisr Pocs’ i.. o Rocm 223, Court House Towson, Maryland 21204, before the hearing. &
' gL o 9 f-_,rs ,'E ~ - A Towson, MD 21204 e e i e e e P o T T T e ST E
o o Sy " AL Ko 494-2188 29 rerely, -
_ S . IR -+ 313 R B _ BALTIMCRE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. O0T3 o e
; BLD - = ' . NCE - REVENUE DIVISION / SRR =
4 . , OFFICE OF FINANC . /[”_\
3 v I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 23rd day of May, 1985, a : .
¢ : - PecPogi g™, «. *he foregoing Entry of A rance was mailed to Mr. and Mrs. John G. E-01-615-001 IOLINJABLON OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION :
_ 7 _ ; ( pPpea vopstaor - ECEIPY
' S o : e : AdDDITion | oare__ 4. LI/ C ACCOUNT ing Commissioner MISCELLANEOUS CASH R §
W fay _ ! . 4,\_40 ! Las! ; Eidman, lst, 6735 S. River Drive, Baltimore, MD 21220, Petitioners. . j ’ o g e |
e * N - - <A ,? - t" % ) i - 3
[ 7\5-' ——— =T N amounNT_$ 70, £ ; DATE, ACCOUNT } A
: . - . | _ 7 . i ARE A
o : h& S‘ W e =r ED 1 2 /// 2 Johnn . Lidoan AT X g?;cnng ; 3“, g § T ; S
w S | 3 ki v . PEALE R Lo R MECEIVED ' ] Nl ’wm— : ] amount._ 3 i s
: : . : FROM: 1 e '
~ : o L 25! Peter Max Zimmerman T—— ‘ f ﬁlg { T
‘.\" ‘ | 17 : " RMECEIVED . .4 s ‘-‘____é‘zs"t E' : ; -
sy | it s oo et T e j Mdvartisinrg om ‘j ST -8 RN Magea "T. T A : FROM: \\‘1 - ; . N . . -
E Y . ¥ L . &4 3 iy .
. K qig i o i 3 B FOR: . . . - . . . — ) o . .
oo | OFlgsep | o , ICROFILEE T L T eeeenefis o teo S AT | Kicy S —
> \ *('; l[/ =50 Fr i “ “CRgFlLME P ron: Far I fre oo T i l GFII E’Eg
| o VALIDATION DR SIGNATURE OF CAGHIER - g T D liteemanelt T2 21 5.0 J - .
Q o e 8
1 ; ~ i
[N N 3 - J VALIDATION OR SIGNATURE OF c:ll-"r-'l . 7 I
e l i ;i__’ - :“'M""’ . n : « ﬁ mﬂ- ‘ " » _“ v :_k ) ‘, _; - ,.',__u_ " '* _-‘__q_w:i_ A _;W:_ﬂ_ o L i t-‘ . PR tiinitiy N s LA R S B et e R e T e e 40 A ot e s T S S )
R 3
% - oL . ;1 a g N %, 3
| , 5270 | i 0
. CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION H . . 6-?’5 — 347 »
i Petition for Variance g — P
. £ 15th Election Distriet T P cmm" or
S —— ; L LOCATION Soubwat e of Qe Times — zon ront o g7
T 50 Election Distrct TOWSON, MD., ___________...YMay 23 19 B5 Loyola Drive (6735 South Kiver Road) ! 3 ING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY /-2 —.
\ 10,1985,2610:00 a.m. - " .
. LOCATION: Southwest side of o ) 1 :’Gﬁi'[’é"ﬁnﬁaamc;“rtom'1‘3&. Middle River, Md L7 td s/ ” 19 ‘E Towsen. Marylsnd
o B o Rovag X5 Sk i THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was [ g.;.my Otfkice Building, i West - , Md., L e — i
: : : ! . esapeake Avenue, Towsonm, L. . 1 _ —
1 |ptTE o oee o, e published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed || M, Commissioner of Balti ].) s s to Cerlify, That the annexed Distret. /227 TG /55
; Pléé.{'ld gfl;:_A'RlN('.‘-:'noom 106, o ‘ more Coun;ykbr ']l.m'tmtitytoét?:'z“- ."nj/ {"é(f o g y— O /{’,,—,_ﬁ.y_/ i p [” ! Date of M‘--__ (A S,
b Wdi . - 4 i imare — = — . FE -
o S Cherthehe Aaidin '}:‘L’mﬁ;: and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appearing on i E.Euﬁ:’;,:.“m bl hearing: }é{.‘_’{ /7 / 7 e i osted for: ... LALLM e M e —— .-
~2 . Maryland . R o Petition for Variance to permit an g ¢ . > . T s TemEsmeTs
i - The Zoai — “Mu} May 23 19 85 - : accel:o':;d‘ iltrt;ctn.r; "“;l_“"‘l’.di'!;'t;" ' 7 ‘/ - > 4 Petitioner: ___._ :\Z::-A:’:‘L_-é.'.-ﬁ"..é{.?l?.ﬂ.?t-,s&.’ﬁé’.d---
B more Ccunty, by swthority of the Zoo- | T TTTTTTTTT P f ba located in the sice yard infieu 0% Lhe . . o . ) LT T -m—— s=eeonn B
=T i b ad heniion o Balimer, 3 e e .t e of the roquired 16 was inserted in Qhe Timcs, a newspaper printes | Location of property:_.. S5 o/ Foalth Mliir £, T3" M40 et Lae o Orie B |
S " Petition fot Veriances to pormit &n | ] k., and to it an mccessary struc- . . . . : O L. T B ittty et Sl !
T ooy el dunyote tun'(l:hedig:::: tron yard insiend of and published in Baltimore County, once in each = |  _—.oo.._____. e Ll 5 e P, |
H ed in yard in fiew of the . the required rear yard and a rear yar ! e e beetesdoth o et —-—— D T ey ctmmmcnn———- - X
i 3 required rear yand and to permit 2 THE JEFFERSONIAN, : satback of 26 ft. instead of the required - TR . ©d N : 5, -
: poal26R inficy of e required IS, 301, e of Vo4 :: successive g Location of Sizm-/-?3'--'3'.;6--.2-..4.f.éi:.r.&‘.’;.-d/:&fa..‘-.zﬁi/f’_n-w_c Aoy sg pree i Y
S B o 3 ) 7 KA L Traperty £f Jeln e wi : g _ e F - Ay . ) == Sesteesteilacenen- {
ﬂ : :‘?E%:’E‘?mm;ﬁmﬁ | W_&x% ( ‘ B T the v fed weeks before the X g dayof . . £ F Lo "*-égﬁi‘ﬁ-?—l&‘-m-- £ _prircly Liwe) g ‘
3 sl . the requi £ Rl - Ll . S T . T ¥ e st ——— - S AR GE . ——. - - -
30 ft, . [ 5 Ja " _ L7amt vodi tnie Petition ia T ) i 2 . / y -~ E :
] ey it g granied 4 blding permic mey b iy Y - 7 /@7 , 19 & ; Remarks: Lo/t ko pfushid on provnctim enly plocn sic. 23 Lo b wan i
: » £ shown oa the pl e ittt ettt t sued within the thirty  ap : » i q’ . 3 4 TETSE S b= ———— R E
% wih the Zoning Oifice.: Publisher iod. The Z Comm r d AP | . 3 Pos ’M : . — :
§ 'n[:te‘ze :':‘:m'h“ this l":tititm& 1’ :r:{ll?iowev:r, eonanrflin T:;‘:_::l?l:i% . jlcgg; \/J/" / Liganr . \-‘-F“ lisher. ted by ... s 'ﬂ‘é;t&? A e ——— Dats of retm____:jéf//?) - -«
Sy & :ﬂm"lm&"’;m;gg;;.;ﬂy ' for a stay of the issusnce of said per- It { & e - S e e e s st e e Ry
7. e oot &miiwﬂl’mer C f A d f‘tlSln B2 niil. durgw :lm p:n:d toi good c;;u:; : a“ C.¢ 4 Number of Signas: / 5. ' |
) k will, however. entertain i . Such request must be recelvea A T :
I _ 5 Ei:ay of the msuance o g pors oSt O vE g g in wriliag by the date of the hearing ~ i ) C_EGF“ :?ED ‘
e ; uring st:; K;Tu:: ;o:"g;od mu:; ﬁ set above or made at the e;:;n:)gl:d“ of ol A Sy ;
T e : in writng by the dare of the hearing et § l‘? SQ s . o st lablon f N o N | | N LR e s, e e <P TE———_— e o ‘ ‘
& ; .bm;:'()?d:e of the hecsivg., ’ | Zoning Commissioner 4 o o o om0 oty S v e R R e e o el :
. " c ©' " ARNOLD JABLON, . : of Baltimore County B B T it Ik : \
% me s o Tpon L
At
E
H
3
"_, [ R i . T T T o PR T 5 e NS AT O 3 T T T R 8 Sk et © e s B 7.
. " N |
v
L . £
o W ,\:";’ -
e

o
i
- &
£§

ek

|
\
iy

R

e
! P i . .
1
3
i
il e P

R



R I S T S R TR T R S R — o N ——— - e
. S B . . . - . L wm R diathack Wt P it e e A ’ i — _.':"' B c A . _-" %—‘ 5. —
g e sl BB o e g o R A TR e D N A R P e B et g e . S e 805 7 010 iSRS 2 L P e e ik . g A T o A B s A e S T R S e s it S P b ek, AR i e o e S, Al e 20 Bt ok et A T e AT A, B R A L SR A Py s i S A b B i Rt o T . RSP A St R Y v Aty & sy wsg i i
— __=(T*r—;u';\“m‘mmm;::“m;& MM\MM?MMWq-W e " a—y 2' M%MM.QM.AW ﬂ,‘ﬁ‘@“_@yﬁ T e 2 m ,w,%%rwﬁmm—ua:i"ﬂr uan.r-*awm.\m;q;:vm_mﬂmfmm h,—::::q."n.m A3 -;w- l;i;w YT TR e Y et o W‘mmﬂﬂwwmwwf :mwwfn \,Mmm;t“m%o%m .' = _‘_ "M\-.Fz\;‘*;i e -l!- &t:_;bﬁurm; ‘. Mﬂh‘;wi Py ,fm“; ’.:’:2 _Wq'emi;‘*‘;:; ’f“"-"?*;“ :: ;:“N‘T“ * M’“':;l ;";’:‘*ﬂw
: ' . 3 . . . . s [ - ] *
i 5
SIS L \ : < " : R 'y | _ ey ,
e L 2. 3 ‘ : * : g % B '
: N iy ¥ ) : Kt il : IS -
.,{: - {AQ ::‘ K | 4 w.:g W
2 g . : ; s . % . s o < - e
_ . ] ) 33 e o
ey e g o , T o . L
{i - & @ " ' ‘ £ A
I : - e -
<2 b3 . ¢ S, ) ‘ Cee T = . o
e B ; . ;:!:-. By b -
g ; e - ak o A ; " s - i i - “ & S - - |
- i B i l‘. o e = : s L RS - . el - . Pt - ‘
i L Y - . " . : ,' ;
3 - -
" 3 ~ - i
! VLN for zaalng wariance 5
: A9 255\ BALTIMORE COUNTY T eee. e
: ] saee’) OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING May 18, 1988 TS J9.R w.mdaman B LAsriofie Ridmen Syaditar
| > i T%ﬁ’ggglsMARYLAND 21204 rict *6,7mes T.h. 5.5 ProsA>e 1
; : iy w2 a4 - i - aoe
! : PETITION FOR VARTANCES : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER ] Ne. & Mo, Joha G. Eldman jrizion-t rowaad Tore fooTH [RrT) . .-
RE} /s of South River RA 6733 South River Drive 2 2 o
N' o f Lovyola Dr o H OF BALTIMORE COUNTY - ARNQLD JABLON ‘.1:!”'.. "."l.“ 21220 s _ezQ w aT - F 2 .&‘ ;: -
757 NW of Loyo.a Bt 4 ZONING COMMISSIONER N g s
; (6735 South River Rd.) i NOTICE OF HEARING Porcil 259 Tizer S4°9 Tuliy A9 9 (E - t-
§ 15th District : 4 . D i
1 : BIR: Petition for Varlances Type D. 3 - b . :
3 -347- i June 5, 1985 S¥/B of Ssuth River Raad, 73 ft. W of U :
. ux :+ Case No. 85-347-A : ’ . . UNMAVYEESITY b
B JOHN G EIOVRR, et we | Loyela Drive (6733 Souty River Resd) g [ r .
k s s sz ozo:os Joha G. Kidnsa, et ux = Petitioners 3 P
? Case Wo, 03-347-A VEionYy map P o
: ENTRY OF APPEARANCE Mr. and Mrs. John G. Eidman S
i 5 6735 5. River Drive g’
: Baltimore, Maryland 21220 TIME 10409 L
i ; E H | 'R M : Ay
P arance of the People's Counsel in the H 3 1{ 4 s
. . Please enter the appe E RE: Petition ic* Variances Lo, 1983 ..) R e E¥S R
: . : / i ' :  Momday, Juse 10, 19 E .
: . . s should be sent of any hearing dates or SW/8 South fiver Dr., ?? NW of DATE: ’ . A
: : above-captioned matter. Notice E Loyola Drive (6735 §. River Road) SU)
' '; i d of the passage of any preliminary Case No. 85-347-A PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake !
E other proceedings in this matter an passad John G. Eidman, et ux - Petitioners Y B E £ —— =
| or final Order. Dear Mr. and Mrs. Eidman: l Avenue, Towson, Maryland - ,T_ . ;
P ,': g ' 5 T TN d
3 . / . i . : i
3 e ! (c—‘&/ c/l»u‘i{{'n%i/u—-" This is to advise you that $55.65 is due for advertising and posting ; t ) )
L i
E 7 . of the above property. - cct Linds Crosewhite £y 3¢ pcfe : > :{
E Phyllis Cole Friedman _ 6728 South River Driwe t ; L e £
_ People's Counsel for Baltimore County . . . ] Baltinore, Marylead 21220 A —— - - B8 3
#3 This fee must be paid and our zoning sign and post returned on the day }b | , NE S L P
AR - H . v u .
. : of the hearing before an Order is issued. Do not remove sign until day of hearing. Mary Anm Zempiai b e | P
7 6733 Bouth River Drive | Cramer, 15 :
Dt Mo Do s . Ser A
’ j‘:é (¢ /ﬂ-’/ﬁ/ = —— Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and Baltimore, Marylaad 21220 I"”“ Pdy ) ' }uf v 5
Peter Max Zimmerman remit to Mrs. Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building, 2 (E}_ |;rE :
T Deputy People's Counsel Towson, Maryland 21204, before the hearing. i l; SREDS : Esisr I
' Roam 223, Court House | _ e oL paranridy RidL- ST
Towson, MD 21204 g':f:rely. . CExnsT PoLcs’ SO
494-2188 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND K. 007329 . ___ of Baltimofe County oK 3 -
_ OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION : : e e T Exisrr da | - ST
‘ - RECEIPT : ¥ B <} : S
. is 23rd day of May, 1985, a copy MISCELLANEQUS CASH ; L -~ SR
oy ; . . ' Fe21-635-010" . £ DIVE ~IN i R e
o : . mailed to Mr. and Mrs. John G. Y prinsec ’ OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENU _ . . S
of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was om__% VAT ACCOUNT ‘ MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT - —_Pespeg . g
Eidman, lst, 6735 S. River Drive, Baltimore, MD 21220, Petitioners. J I 1 L e | 2 T AYDITiow | &
- “ . awount_$ 22 Lo ! DATE LR ACCOUNT__ . 2 . ‘-\_;'O' 251’ BT
. ; i - o S
& ]Zf _ /// _.,7 . mecEIVED Johiy T, ELidouan, et ux i . L ry i } rXy + — SR
, Szl e == . FROM ;: : amount_$ i CouTH ewe=i ED, i
o Peter Max Zimmerman i ) { . Py .5-_2% R
: . S e i . i OC.TAT. ‘ VEO : - .
-_(\_- _ o Advartising and nostine  Tase 7°-%47-4 ! T ; I(_ Vi }1 B
TR s e e : s R - i _
. ; E IIMATE R L R R R N ! i S
. ';: . 3 , E , ', . ; 1 . .
- / / [ - - H
K] E FOR: 1, 'L - ! L
" VALIDATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER S R liteawieei : ’-_ EI 250 P S
3 : ST
%f VALIDATION OR BiGNATURE orcAsmn N R SR
[P -~ - v g Bt i s » " e .- g R i i bilecai i o TSV . o et "N”‘.—j R T S e et i -\bn—-—-‘- -
i —u:* R s ISER R R TR i i e R T T ————— vl s :
F{CATE OF PUBLICATION | | | ° 7
| ERTIFICAT -_ ’ 45~ 34 :
s c . Petition for Variance g 347—4 : !fr i
ST . ' : : 16th Election District ] ' S o 5
7 | | Looa e SRRt e ot Gl,e Times CERTIFICATE OF POSTING 5 7~ F :
3 . T VARIANCES - . ' South Eiver Road, t. Northwest of - . -
4 FETTTION FL VARIANCES TOWSON. MD.. __________ . May 23 .49 85 1~ Loyola Drive (6736 South River Road) _ s g ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTUMORE COUNTY
3 — ’ ? . - . Monday, June 10,1985, at 10:00 g.m. -~ . . L7? ,‘I; : Towsen, Marylond
| LOCATION: Southwest side of I . L PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, Middle River, Md., LAy 7 -~ 19 3
' ?ﬁhmbnwagsﬁéthm THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was , g:;unty ?.f:::' f“;l::.n:" %}:":V::t : 7 7 ‘
- : . . = v [ L s » - -
E of Loyola | S ] Marylond, . "t This is to Certify, That the annexed —/ 5724 /50
i |PATE AND TIVE: Monday, June, published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed | “The Zoning Commissioner of Balti- - — 2 _/ 3 District. Z (5T Date of Posting... /250 ...
1 PUBLW. HEARING: Room 106, ' c , ] more Counts. by ’“"."“""7"’:3‘1;’. Zon- [ foe bt At 7r— (a -(.,/(/)’T o, ' .
* Coursy Office Building, 111 W, . . . ' ; : ing Act and Regulstions of Bajtimors T Posted for: L RAXiayce
3 ; Chesapeake Avenue, Tow-&on,g and published in Towson, Baltimore County! Md., appearing on ) Col:ll:!z_- 'll‘lu.:ﬂlvd.:ipt‘;trc;e;:;::;t . 4)&/‘(/ / "7 / 76 0 OF . coftaaot SeSercersrerrrescseene maa- - mmsme—-
E ;. Maryland T res” a L etition j ; : y — - g T . 3
e 3 L Tie Zonioy Comminoner of Balt: May 23 19 85 | ] ey B Pt i lion of the 4 ; Petitioner: ... 2.422. G £idanan 2l bk
T 3 mowCouny,byswhorydthezoa.! 000 TTTTTTTTTTTTTTToos e b o ired rear yard and to permit @ was inserted in Qe Times, a newspaper printed f S . - A S e '
| 1 At hepom o i » - ;ee‘il:lln:}f 26 . i lien o the required 16 G ' paper 1 Location of property:. .. 5415, uim Fuedd Luer £, 73" N £ Leyela Drde ... i
5 { Y, 1 Lo ¢ F it an accessory struc- - " . . H —
o | Peion for Varianoes w pennit un ) Lure (shed) in the front yard instead of and published in Baltimore County, once in each ;' L7357 5 iy Pd. o .
| e o o THE JEFFERSONIAN | e T ofme equiod oy | e e SRR A o %
> uived resr ¥ i ] setbac . - - H P . - ; - P
i i heighnor26 e inlieu ofche required 15 ’ . oft. . - e d g of _______  fZ ——— Successive Location of Slgns:;fﬁ&-_-’.—r_y-_.)_’«_ﬁ?ﬂ:r_ﬁd,_.&!/_‘.‘c‘:fa.‘-.tﬂ:f..?:n...z'n—’_-i.:{E-LE;,‘..".d.J.’.".”.‘i.sl‘.:éﬂ'.’------ b
! e o o e fromtyacd mcad of L e o v it e weeks before the e dayof .| Yy Dopres, 2' - DY, b
the required rear yard and 2 regr yard ) S 1 ok i Tonlna CHices © v * ) - ay o el RANILTE RS T !Jﬁ‘fx-&./ﬁ‘.‘.‘ﬂ--ﬁ-ﬁt‘.‘é‘;:. .Y../_‘.‘!A ............ - - B £
sctback of 26 . instead of the required ” S T Jm £y riet waeb this Petition is { P
20 fr. : » ; £y mivab : S8 (—\ ﬂ/l-v] 19 gJ i lj ' / . # .y ,,‘[ . - N f bo wor =
. . Being the per verty of Joba G. Eid- : l"ﬁ“ﬂ_;;. v, Sy 3;’.:;::: \ 7 ' | Remarks: Ke/zec/oa _£4 rhed 01 Propevty— Omlyplacy e 30531 [P P2 408 aiianee- g
i man, etuy assshovmontheplatiled 0202020000 eeeessesccc e —eeeectosr—anossseT oo e Wl sued within the thirty (¢ ' ap E 1 £ —
th the Zoaing Office. ‘ 3 ) iod. The Z Commissioner gy S~ : 'y ) Z?/ ;
:"1.. the event thag this Petition is Publisher : ; t‘;{l houv:r, e‘:lnt.;nrglin any request ; e Lt . Publisher. {-% Posied by ___ - .{/i’/ .{.4.6.5} ................... Data of return:.-_-fj__-/? 2 —m———— E
: granted, & building permit may be- for a stay of the issusnce of said per- - // ( ﬂ-fl —— é Signatore o
B Mﬂﬂj“;{‘ﬁ?ﬂ%%ﬁlm : ¥ ] mit during this peried for geood CT“; . 7 -C. i3 Funber of Signss . -
o il M wever, enterala any rquest for Cost of Adver tlSIﬁg - ;:o:lriliins:c:’r:g:ﬁ must be secelved . y ;
. ;u::::tﬁ :nl:ﬁ: mm . set above or made at the bearing. o J i 2
i oy shows. Such request must be received 3 3 ) By Order Of : s E 3 -
. =L in writing by the date of the hearing set v m B e 1 R T ) Arnold Jablew ... ... . e B R i SR T o i e AT R G P T R 7 O TR MR TR Rl 1 T e e 4 Lt R TR, R R R e ) SRR STt s et S s B B R A e s S R Mg, N P Wi ?
k. above or mude at the bearing. ;L ! ’ Zoning Commissioner ° - : S : : o ; e T ! ‘ = : ) - . B
: i.é e 5 . BAVRO\rtduo{_g{;ABmN - of Baltimore County : | _ S . - T——— ’
= T L t- M.Ill Commissionsr ¢ : _‘.‘ 4 B = ; o et i, T i ew i g™ e it LR i - 'v T S 7:- .. - . . ?"3?; , )
¥« of Baltimore Conaty W . . y T i . . e o e R et *: ) o i 3
) M2y - ; 3 é i &
=
i B ¥ - £
’ 3 . . '{,.‘-‘i:. ¥ 4
d j b . 9=
¥ H ?'f‘ - } : E
T TP TR s T e = £ Py 5 AT g RO A .A:M.,{J,‘,_._.«-_. .._,.{;:.ﬂav s eon g pe ée . ‘ . -g :‘. o+ . 7 o i r
B ‘f‘_ % s 4 _ : . v_ﬁ‘e- ke ‘,g;
= i ; ﬁ . i : R . -
s ; . Q 1@ L
¥ ~ Bt * i i ) Fe
: . iy L R T o
- : - < . s, W S
- . . ‘-:‘,.c_-rrnhi
. .
A % R ‘?’;'& 2t = i o .
; - Lo . Pl LRI K 1% -
i i\-r-x g A R e AN a .hw:-.—vm-’v*m*.-s:';vﬂ*'»'r--ﬁ;’- : - .&—_}a ‘i if ‘ g f‘-' . }; :
- ki e ﬁ; e $ = \.‘\;::_ i - 'k
) ‘ & __ =
+ p R ~ S 2' 5 iy ) ED
“:‘e - - i“ “s,,_‘ ':':( ‘5’.": g - ?;;
- 3' e T . o - . ‘*j :
=Y U " 5
Y




	19850-347-A_1
	19850-347-A_2
	19850-347-A_3
	19850-347-A_4
	19850-347-A_5
	19850-347-A_6

